Terminal Blocks/Wiring Solutionswww.automat iond i rec t . com/wi r ing- so lu t ions e29-123
Wiring Duct – TSH Series - Solid Wall
TSH Series Gray Solid Rigid PVC (including cover)
Catalog Number
Standard Carton
Package
Quantity Price Catalog Number
Single Piece Pkg

Terminal Blocks and Wiring Solutions 1 - 8 0 0 - 6 3 3 - 0 4 0 5e29-124
Volume 13
Wiring Duct Cover
Duct Cover Specifications
Part Number Price Description Color
Standard Carton
Pcs/Pkg Actual Total
Length ft (m)
COV-05G <---> Cover for 0.5” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-05G-1 <---> Cover for 0.5” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-10G <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-10G-1 <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-10W <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-10W-1 <---> Cover for 1.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-15G <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-15G-1 <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-15W <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-15W-1 <---> Cover for 1.5” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-22G <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-22G-1 <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-22W <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-22W-1 <---> Cover for 2.25” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-30G <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct Gray 25 164 (50)
COV-30G-1 <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-30W <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct White 25 164 (50)
COV-30W-1 <---> Cover for 3.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-40G <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct Gray 20 131.2 (40)
COV-40G-1 <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-40W <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct White 20 131.2 (40)
COV-40W-1 <---> Cover for 4.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
COV-60G <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct Gray 20 131.2 (40)
COV-60G-1 <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct Gray 1 6.56 (2)
COV-60W <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct White 20 131.2 (40)
COV-60W-1 <---> Cover for 6.0” wide duct White 1 6.56 (2)
Duct Cover
Our standard wire duct products are
supplied complete with covers. These
replacement covers are manufactured